	FORM No. 723 - BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual or Corporate).	COPYRIGHT 1999 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204	
	NN 2001 J//1 22 //1 11: 26	101 01 11 21 Vol MO1 Page 2496	
	2001	JMI 24 AN II: 34 STATE OF OREGON,	
	Genevieve Kathryn Roberts	2921	
ll ll	4524 Laverne Ave, KFO 97603	Vel_M01 Page	
	Grantor's Name and Address	TO THE STATE OF TH	
		State of Oregon, County of Klamath	
		Recorded 01/24/01, at <u>//:3り</u> a.m.	
	Grantee's Name and Address	SPACE RESERVED In Vol. M01 Page 8921	
	After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	FOR Linda Smith.	
ا م	Genevieve Kathryn ROberts	RECORDER'S USE County Clerk Fee\$ 5000	
2	4524 Laverne Avenue		
	Klamath Falls, OR 97603	State of Oregon, County of Klamath	
	Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	Recorded 01/22/01, at //: 24 a m.	
	Same as above	<u>In Vol. M01 Page 2494</u>	
		Linda Smith, Deputy.	
		County Clerk Fee\$2/ <sup>co</sup>	
		CO1-10	
	BA	RGAIN AND SALE DEED	
	3	t Wales Williams	
	KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS thatGe	nevieve Kathryn Roberts	
	hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinaft	er stated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto	
	Genevieve Kathryn Roberts and Michael Tom Monciardini, not as tenants in common but wros.		
	hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, all of that certain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining, situated inKlamathCounty,		
	State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:		
	State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit.		
	Lot 15, Lloyd's Tracts, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.		
	Code 41 MAP 3909-11CB TL 2600		
	* Recorded to add name to Grante Dack		
-**	. No corded to day mo	me is promote	
4			
- 1			
ll ll			
	(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)		
	To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and	grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.	
	The true and actual consideration paid for this tr	ansfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 1.00	
	actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is ☐ part of the ☐ the whole (indicate		
	which) consideration. <sup>©</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>©</sup> , if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.)  In construing this deed, where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be		
	In construing this deed, where the context so rec	pures, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be	
	made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporatio	uted this instrument on; if	
	IN WITNESS WHEREUF, the grantor has execu	ned and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized	
	to do so by order of its board of directors.	ino and no boar, it any, animos by an oritor of onio, person any animosom	
• []	•	Reliant Robert	
	THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS A	CRIBED IN Senerces Salling Delles	
	LATIONS REFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. TH	E PERSUN	
- 11	ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRO	DVED USES	
	AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING (	OR FOREST	
	PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.		
	STATE OF OREGON, Cour	ty of famoth ss.	
	This instrument was:	acknowledged before me on Houard Co, OCO, ,	
	by	1 varue y v	
	This instrument was	acknowledged before me on,	
	by		
	as		
	OFFICIAL SEAL		
	BRENDA P. RODRIGUEZ	Dense to odsiques	
	NOTARY PUBLIC OREGON COMMISSION NO. 301701 COMMISSION NO. 301701	Notary Public for Oregon	
	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES SEP. 6, 2001	My commission expires	
- 11	The second secon	MI COMMINDION ANDINO	

-500 VEK